
         

 
Wednesday  April 26th  2017 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
Welcome back for what will be a bumper term of action 
at Soldiers Point Public School. As we look over the 
Term 2 calendar I have a feeling it’s going to be a very 
fast & exciting ride for us all. In addition to our class-
based learning experiences, we also have numerous 
activities to further extend our students’ skills e.g. 
Footsteps and a plethora of sporting opportunities.  
 

Staffing Update 
The conclusion of Term 1 was a very special time for 
staff at Soldiers Point as we farewelled Mrs Freeman, 
who concluded a distinguished career as a teacher. I 
sincerely thank Mrs Freeman for all she brought to 
Soldiers Point over the past 30 years and wish her a 
long and healthy retirement. With Mrs Freeman’s 
retirement, her position will be shared between two of 
our regular teachers, Mrs Samantha Hartmann, 
(teaching Mon, Tues and Thurs) and Mrs Pitkin 
(teaching Wed and Fri).   
 
Additionally, Mrs Cosgrove (Pawley) is taking maternity 
leave for the pending birth of her baby. Mrs Crowley 
(Lawrence) will be replacing Mrs Cosgrove during this 
time. I’m sure you’ll all join me in wish Mrs Cosgrove 
and her husband well will the birth of Baby Cosgrove. 
 
Also, Mrs Merriman will be on leave from the library for 
Term 2 and will be replaced by Ms Piggott.  

 
School Hours 

I remind all families that our school hours are:  
8:55 AM – 2:55 PM. 

 
Parents should refrain from dropping their children at 
school before 8:25 AM and ensure they are collected 
soon after the 2:55 PM bell to go home. Students 
arriving at school before 8:25 AM will not be supervised 
by school staff and should make their way to the Big 
COLA and await teacher supervision at 8:25 AM. 

 
ANZAC March 2017 

We extend a big thank you to all the families who 
arranged for their children to join us for this year’s 
ANZAC Day March and service. We had a small 
contingent of students who were supported teachers 
and parents. Our students were keen to participate and 
were extremely respectful throughout the service. We 
would also like to acknowledge our two school captains, 
Emma Dawson and Rowan Connick for their great job at 
leading our school and laying the wreath.  
A whole school ANZAC Assembly will take place on 
Friday 28th April 2017 at 1.30 PM with a guest speaker 
from RAAF Base Williamtown, Flight Lieutenant Daniel 
Price attending amongst distinguished guests. There 
will also be a short performance by the school choir.  
We would love to see as many families there at this 
special occasion.  

 
 

NAPLAN 2017 
Our Year 3 and 5 students will be undertaking the 
National Assessment Program in Literacy and 
Numeracy (NAPLAN) Week 3 of this term. (Tuesday 9 
May-Thursday 11 May).  
 
Tuesday 9 May Wed 10 May Thurs 11th May 
Language 
Conventions 
 
Writing  

Reading  Numeracy 

 
We wish all our Year 3 and 5 students well with their 
assessment tasks.  
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Term Dates     

Term 2 – Week 1   

Monday 24th April   Staff Development Day  
Tuesday 25th April  ANZAC Day 
Wednesday 26th April Students Commence 
Thursday 27th April Footsteps  
Friday 28th April  ANZAC Day Assembly 

Term 2 – Week 2 

Monday 1st May Port Stephens Zone Rugby  
Tuesday 2nd May     
Wednesday 3rd May School Improvement &  
 Finance Committee Meeting 
 from 7:00pm 
Thursday 4th May Footsteps  
Friday 5th May Hunter Regional Soccer Trials 

Term 2 – Week 3 

Monday 8th May   
Tuesday 9th May NAPLAN 
 P&C Meeting 
Wednesday 10th May NAPLAN 
Thursday 11th May NAPLAN 
 Footsteps 
Friday 12th May 

Term 2 – Week 4 

Monday 15th May   
Tuesday 16th May Boys’ Soccer V Tanilba Bay 
Wednesday 17th May   
Thursday 18th May Footsteps  
Friday 19th May   

Term 2 – Week 5 

Monday 22nd May    
Tuesday 23rd May Musica Viva @ 11:50  
Wednesday 24th May   
Thursday 25th May Footsteps 
Friday 26th May 

Term 2 – Week 6 

Monday 29th May    
Tuesday 30th May Koala Animation Crew visit 
Wednesday 31st May   
Thursday 1st June Footsteps  
Friday 2nd June 

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 28th April – 1.30pm 
ANZAC Day Assembly 

 
Friday 5th May – 2.15pm 
Class Councillor Induction 

 
All Welcome 

 
 

NAPLAN 2017 
During Week 3 of Term 2 our Year 3 and 5 students 
will be undertaking the National Assessment Program 
in Literacy and Numeracy (NAPLAN).  
 

Tuesday, May 9 Language Conventions & Writing  
Wednesday, May 10  Reading 

Thursday, May 11 Numeracy 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Footsteps – Ten Week Program 

Term 2 – starts tomorrow 
As part of our school’s PDHPE program ALL 
STUDENTS will be participating in the above Dance 
Program.   
 
This program is held every 2nd year and is age 
appropriate, and enjoyed by all students. 
 

Cost for Ten week program is $35.00 
 
Please complete note sent home and return to the 
office with payment ASAP. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                  Our school community is committed to providing a supportive learning environment fostering respect, creativity and resilience. (2015) Page 2 
 
 
 
 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/


 
 

Wednesday, 26 April 2017        Term 2 – Week 1 
 

From the Office …………………….Don’t forget 
 
 Parents can pay on-line through the school’s 

website.  You don’t need the students ID 
number but don’t forget to put your name, 
students name and what you are paying for. 

 
 Skoolbag – app is available for both smart and 

Android phones.  It is a great way to stay 
updated with newsletters and important 
information from the school.  The App is free 
just search for Soldiers Point Public School 
Skoolbag. 

 
 Have you moved?  Do you have a new address? 

Have you changed phone numbers?  Have you 
changed your child’s emergency contacts or 
numbers?  Does your child have new or 
updated medical details …….. then please 
contact the school office. 

 
 

DEFENCE AIDE NEWS 
The Defence Community Organisation will 
be holding a morning tea on Monday 1st 
May 2017 – see flyer below. 
 
I would love as many Mums/Partners to 
come along and meet some other Defence 
Mums/Partners within the Nelson Bay area.  
This is a great opportunity to have any 
question’s answered regarding defence 
benefits, lifestyle, education, returning to 
work by DCO Williamtown.  I will be 
attending on the day and look forward to 
catching up with all of you. 
 
Please RSVP Danielle 0438 430 616 or 
Debra 0423 766 378 ASAP, so we have an 
idea how many will attend. 
Kind regards 
Danielle Robinson 
DSTA 
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